
1 96 %

2 102 % 1 94 % 3 103 %

1 90 % 4 105 % 2 102 % 3 104 %

1 96 %

3 103 % 1 95 % 2 101 %

1 89 %

3 110 % 1 92 % 2 98 %

1 90 %

15 % 2 17 % 3 37 % 5 50 % 6 93 % 7 101 %

Material Sh. Text
Qty. in Base Unit

Quot.: 
Bidder:
Coll. No. :

6000052433
128577
TW23-0261N

6000052434
129604
TW23-0261N

6000052432
106798
TW23-0261N

6000052428
129799
TW23-0261N

6000052429
111382
TW23-0261N

6000052430
127155
TW23-0261N

6000052431
122911
TW23-0261N

Vendor Name HB JAEGER A DIV
OF ICONIX WATERWO

JENSEN
ENTERPRISES INC

GENERAL PACIFIC
INC

BORDER STATES
INDUSTRIES INC

CONSOLIDATED
SUPPLY CO

CORE & MAIN LP FERGUSON
ENTERPRISES LLC

839.90
83.99
106  %

30970
EXTENSION,48IN,GATE ST
25  EA

Val.:
Price: Rank: no price no price no price no price

2,231.25
89.25

2,051.75
82.07

2,249.75
89.99

30969
EXTENSION,42IN,GATE ST
10  EA

Val.:
Price: Rank: no price no price no price no price

757.50
75.75

772.90
77.29

2      98  %

31872
RISER,60IN X 60IN X 18
6  EA

Val.: Price:
Rank: no price

6,012.90
1,002.15 no price no price

7,038.00
1,173.00

6,855.00
1,142.50

6,959.88
1,159.98

53.25
3.55
108  %

35492
CLAMP,6IN X 2IN CC,SVC
8  EA

Val.: Price:
Rank: no price no price no price no price

1,000.00
125.00

924.00
115.50

979.92
122.49

32119
NIPPLE,1IN X CLOSE,RED
15  EA

Val.: Price:
Rank: no price no price no price no price

47.25
3.15

47.55
3.17

2      96  %

5,040.00
252.00

6,493.60
324.68
115  %

65830
COUPLING,6IN,TRANSITIO
16  EA

Val.: Price:
Rank: no price no price no price no price

6,400.00
400.00

5,376.00
336.00

5,728.48
358.03

35603
YOKE,1IN,RESETTER

20 EA

Val.:
Price: Rank:

2

5,362.40
268.12
95  %

no price no price no price no price

13,985.00
139.85
111  %

no price
11,300.00

113.00
11,892.00

118.92
95  %

Total Quot. Val.:
Rank:

5,362.40 6,012.90 13,000.00 13,985.00 17,474.00 32,367.20 35,196.78

1 40 %

78668
COVER,SMALL,METER BOX,
100  EA

Val.:
Price: Rank: no price no price

3

13,000.00
130.00
104  %


	Table 1

